Aggregate Result

Newtonmor e Golf Club

Aqggregate of best 2 Nett scoresfrom 2 rounds using first round handicaps

Player Name

Derek Chisholm
W Stewart

Evan Cheyne
Marcus Wilde
Billy Glen
George Chisholm
Fraser Stewart
lain Rodger
Mark Foster

R T Raph

lan Girvan
Robin Prescott
Willie Macbean
Mark Pringle
John Watson
Willie Ritchie

Craigmhor Quaich

13/05/2018

68
68
65
74
69
69
70
76
73
73
72
75
69
74
74
80

+ 4+ + + + F + + o+ o+ o+ o+

CLUB2000 (v21)

67
69
73
69
75
76
76
71
75
75
76
74
81
79
81
NR

Total

135
137
138
143
144
145
146
147
148
148
148
149
150
153
155
NR

Divison: 1

(Inactive Hep)



